
Entrant name Role Delegation Event Team Final division Final score Place
Abazia, Elizabeth Athlete Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Abazia/Abazia CF03 71  3rd place
Abazia, Thomas Unified Partner Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Abazia/Abazia CF03 71  3rd place
Adams Jr., Stanley Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Adams Jr/Phillips M07 63  2nd place
Adams, Stephon Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Adams/O'Neill CM02 74  1st place
Allen, Lindsay Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Allen/Pucciarelli F01 59  1st place
Andrioli, Brian Athlete Area 07 Coll Family Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Andrioli/Andrioli M06 59  1st place
Andrioli, Sr., Anthony Unified Partner Area 07 Coll Family Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Andrioli/Andrioli M06 59  1st place
Armour, Christopher Alex Athlete Area 11 Independent Armour Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Armour/Ungrady PART 55 Participation ribbon
Aspinwall, Lisa Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Chanese/Aspinwall C01 52  1st place
Azilides, Thomas Athlete Area 12 Independent Azilides Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M01 48  2nd place
Bernstein, Jason Marc Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Bernstein/Morello M06 61  2nd place
Bono, Christopher Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Nora/Bono M03 61  3rd place
Brennan, Melissa Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Brennan/Millard CF02 68  2nd place
Brodowski, Erik Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Zajonc/Brodowski CF01 54  1st place
Burke, Mary Anne Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Burke/Freund F02 70  2nd place
Bush, Jill Unified Partner Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Koval/Bush CM01 69  1st place
Cannavina, Brian Athlete Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Cannavina/Green M09 78  3rd place
Cardamone, Justin Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Cardamone/Swisher M02 52  1st place
Carroll, Sean Athlete Area 03 SCARC Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Carroll/Huggaboom M06 80  4th place
Chanese, Michael Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Chanese/Aspinwall C01 52  1st place
Charbonneau, Charlene Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner G Charbonnearu/C Charbonneau F03 87  2nd place
Charbonneau, Grace Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner G Charbonnearu/C Charbonneau F03 87  2nd place
Charbonneau, Thomas Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner M Charbonneau/T Charbonneau M07 70  4th place
Charbonneau, Thomas (Max) Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner M Charbonneau/T Charbonneau M07 70  4th place
Chiarolanza, Stacy Unified Partner Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Manfredonia/Chiarolanca CM02 79  3rd place
Ciecura, Colleen Marie Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-C01 63  1st place
Clemente, Kyle Athlete Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Clemente/Torok CM01 70  2nd place
Coburn, Gerard G. Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-C01 64  2nd place
Coll, Kimberly Athlete Area 07 Coll Family Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Coll/Hunt CF01 66  4th place
Conticchio, Joseph Unified Partner Area 10 Independent Conticchio Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Conticchio/Conticchio M09 73  2nd place
Conticchio, Luke Athlete Area 10 Independent Conticchio Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Conticchio/Conticchio M09 73  2nd place
Cotter Jr., Patrick Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Cotter/Cotter M09 68  1st place
Cotter Sr., Patrick Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Cotter/Cotter M09 68  1st place
Coupe, Jacob T. Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M05 70  1st place
Crum, Jeremy Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Crum/Karwowski M03 55  1st place
Dirkes, Michael Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M02 59  2nd place
DiTomaso, Connor Unified Partner Area 12 Bergen Wildcats Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner DiTomaso/DiTomaso M01 47  1st place
DiTomaso, James Athlete Area 12 Bergen Wildcats Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner DiTomaso/DiTomaso M01 47  1st place
Duenas, Joseph Unified Partner Area 06 Arc of Monmouth Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Waters/Duenas CF03 69  2nd place
Duman, Matthew Athlete Area 13 Independent Duman Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M01 46  1st place
Erkert-Bullock, Linda Unified Partner Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Williams/Erkert-Bullock F02 57  1st place
Feliciano, Ferdinand Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Feliciano/Feliciano M04 61  2nd place
Feliciano, Ryan James Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Feliciano/Feliciano M04 61  2nd place
Finkler, Paul Athlete Area 10 Independent Neshanic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Finkler/Klewsaat M03 55  2nd place
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Fitzgerald, Brian Unified Partner Area 05 Mighty Ducks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Fitzgerald/Fitzgerald M03 55  2nd place
Fitzgerald, Evan Athlete Area 05 Mighty Ducks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Fitzgerald/Fitzgerald M03 55  2nd place
Fleissner, Adam Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Fleissner/Fleissner M01 69  3rd place
Freeman, Tyler Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-C02 73  1st place
Freund, Isabella Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Burke/Freund F02 70  2nd place
Gaeta, Jessica Marie Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Gaeta/Gaeta CF01 60  3rd place
Gaeta, Michael Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Gaeta/Gaeta CF01 60  3rd place
Gaimari Jr, Vincent Unified Partner Area 07 CC Commandos Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner GaimariGaimari M08 77  3rd place
Gaimari, Christopher Athlete Area 07 CC Commandos Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner GaimariGaimari M08 77  3rd place
Gilio, Gabrielle Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Gilio/Mercurio F02 70  2nd place
Goldberg, Bart Unified Partner Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Goldberg/Goldberg M02 57  3rd place
Goldberg, Jeffrey Athlete Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Goldberg/Goldberg M02 57  3rd place
Greco, Joseph Unified Partner Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Leh/Greco M06 66  3rd place
Green, James Unified Partner Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Cannavina/Green M09 78  3rd place
Griggs, Brandon Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Griggs/Griggs C01 53  2nd place
Griggs, John Unified Partner Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Griggs/Griggs C01 53  2nd place
Holcombe, Bailey Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McHale/Holcombe M05 77  3rd place
Hugaboom, William Unified Partner Area 03 SCARC Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Carroll/Huggaboom M06 80  4th place
Hunt, Christopher Unified Partner Area 07 Coll Family Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Coll/Hunt CF01 66  4th place
Hwang, Joontae Athlete Area 11 Independent Hwang Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M03 56  1st place
Iveson, Ashleigh Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Iveson/Iveson CF02 79  4th place
Iveson, Michael Unified Partner Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Iveson/Iveson CF02 79  4th place
Jones, Alec Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Jones/Jones M08 69  2nd place
Jones, Lester Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Jones/Jones M08 69  2nd place
Jussim, Kayla Athlete Area 09 Jespy Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-C02 82  2nd place
Karrish, Jackey Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Karrish/McBrearty M01 56  2nd place
Karwowski, Albert Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Crum/Karwowski M03 55  1st place
Kessler, Joseph Unified Partner Area 13 Medford Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Maloney/Kessler M07 62  1st place
Klewsaat, Dane Athlete Area 10 Independent Neshanic Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M01 69  4th place
Klewsaat, Dean Unified Partner Area 10 Independent Neshanic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Finkler/Klewsaat M03 55  2nd place
Kmiec, Michael Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Kmiec/Kmiec M08 63  1st place
Kmiec, Robert Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Kmiec/Kmiec M08 63  1st place
Koval Jr., Michael Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Koval/Bush CM01 69  1st place
Leh, Kyle Severin Athlete Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Leh/Greco M06 66  3rd place
Levy, Myles Nathan Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Levy/Peters M02 54  2nd place
Liddy, Gregory Athlete Area 09 Jespy Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M02 57  1st place
Lu, Lyndall Athlete Area 05 Mighty Ducks Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M03 67  3rd place
Maloney, Daniel Athlete Area 13 Medford Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Maloney/Kessler M07 62  1st place
Manfredonia, Kevin Athlete Area 03 Green Rangers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Manfredonia/Chiarolanca CM02 79  3rd place
McAuliffe, Brian Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McAuliffe/McAuliffe M07 64  3rd place
McAuliffe, Robert Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McAuliffe/McAuliffe M07 64  3rd place
McBrearty, Stephen Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Karrish/McBrearty M01 56  2nd place
McGrath, Kathleen Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McGrath/McGrath F03 85  1st place
McGrath, Kerry Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McGrath/McGrath F03 85  1st place
McHale, Shawn Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McHale/Holcombe M05 77  3rd place
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McMullen, Christopher Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McMullen/Rooney M04 59  1st place
Mercurio, Gloria Unified Partner Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Gilio/Mercurio F02 70  2nd place
Millard, Sheldon Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Brennan/Millard CF02 68  2nd place
Mordas, Matthew Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Mullery/Mordas M05 67  2nd place
Moreland, Jesse Athlete Area 07 Bancroft School Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Moreland/Stilts M04 62  3rd place
Morello, Richard Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Bernstein/Morello M06 61  2nd place
Mullery, Christopher J Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Mullery/Mordas M05 67  2nd place
Nagurka, Ronald Athlete Area 06 Arc of Monmouth Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M04 68  1st place
Naturile, Pauline Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Naturile/Rogers F01 68  2nd place
Nora, Frank Athlete Area 05 NJ Hawks Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Nora/Bono M03 61  3rd place
O'Neill, Susan Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Adams/O'Neill CM02 74  1st place
Patella, Edmund Unified Partner Area 10 Independent Whelan Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Whelan/Patella M05 67  1st place
Peters, Kevin Unified Partner Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Levy/Peters M02 54  2nd place
Philippi Jr., Daniel Athlete Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M02 59  2nd place
Phillips, Brendan Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Adams Jr/Phillips M07 63  2nd place
Pucciarelli, Mary Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Allen/Pucciarelli F01 59  1st place
Reischman, Catherine Ann Athlete Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Reischman/Reischman CF02 69  3rd place
Reischman, Paul Thomas Unified Partner Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Reischman/Reischman CF02 69  3rd place
Ritchie, Christine Nicole Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Ritchie/Ritchie CF02 60  1st place
Ritchie, David Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Ritchie/Ritchie CF02 60  1st place
Rogers, Susan Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Naturile/Rogers F01 68  2nd place
Rooney, John Unified Partner Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner McMullen/Rooney M04 59  1st place
Russano, Frank A. Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M04 74  3rd place
Salmonsen, Kelley Ann Athlete Area 07 Independent Salmonsen Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Salmonsen/Salmonsen CF03 63  1st place
Salmonsen, Scott Unified Partner Area 07 Independent Salmonsen Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Salmonsen/Salmonsen CF03 63  1st place
Schiavello, Jordan Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M04 73  2nd place
Seber, Alison Erin Athlete Area 10 Independent Seber Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Seber/Seber CF01 54  1st place
Seber, James Unified Partner Area 10 Independent Seber Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Seber/Seber CF01 54  1st place
Spagone II, David J Athlete Area 06 Ocean County Chippers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M05 76  2nd place
Stilts, Scott Unified Partner Area 07 Bancroft School Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Moreland/Stilts M04 62  3rd place
Swisher, James Unified Partner Area 08 The Arc of Atlantic Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Cardamone/Swisher M02 52  1st place
Torok, Nancy Unified Partner Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Clemente/Torok CM01 70  2nd place
Ungrady, Thomas Unified Partner Area 11 Independent Armour Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Armour/Ungrady PART 55 Participation ribbon
Vales, Nicholas Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M01 59  3rd place
Waters, Tara Anne Athlete Area 06 Arc of Monmouth Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Waters/Duenas CF03 69  2nd place
Whelan, Dennis Athlete Area 10 Independent Whelan Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Whelan/Patella M05 67  1st place
Wiener, Jonathan Athlete Area 05 Mighty Ducks Golf - Level 4 9 Hole Individual L4-M03 65  2nd place
Williams, Halli Athlete Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Williams/Erkert-Bullock F02 57  1st place
Wilson, Gregory Athlete Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Wilson/Wrobel CM02 76  2nd place
Wise, Bonnie Athlete Area 12 Special Tees Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Wise/Wise F03 88  3rd place
Wise, Joan Unified Partner Area 12 Special Tees Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Wise/Wise F03 88  3rd place
Wrobel, Audrey Unified Partner Area 04 Hunterdon Eagles Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Wilson/Wrobel CM02 76  2nd place
Yorio Jr., Anthony Athlete Area 12 Independent Yorio Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Yorio/Yorio M02 61  4th place
Yorio, Anthony Unified Partner Area 12 Independent Yorio Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Yorio/Yorio M02 61  4th place
Zajonc, Alexa Athlete Area 06 Freehold Fairwayers Golf - Level 2 9 Hole Athlete/Partner Zajonc/Brodowski CF01 54  1st place
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